Position

Communications & Virtual Services

Mgr.

Public Information Coordinator

Creative Project Coordinator

Visual Communications Specialist

Communications Assistant

Library Associate

Library Associate

Other Positions Held

Special District

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Department

Communications & Virtual
Services

Communications & Virtual
Services

Communications & Virtual
Services

Communications & Virtual
Services

Communications & Virtual
Services

Communications & Virtual
Services

Communications & Virtual
Services

Total Wages

$97,697

$67,276

$64,450

$50,992

$40,702

$21,159

$19,722



