	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Communications & Virtual Services Mgr.		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Communications & Virtual Services	\$97,697
2.	Public Information Coordinator		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Communications & Virtual Services	\$67,276
3.	Creative Project Coordinator		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Communications & Virtual Services	\$64,450
4.	Visual Communications Specialist		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Communications & Virtual Services	\$50,992
5.	Communications Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Communications & Virtual Services	\$40,702
6.	Library Associate		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Communications & Virtual Services	\$21,159
7.	Library Associate		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Communications & Virtual Services	\$19,722